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General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol WORTH

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE196Y01018

Name of the company

WORTH PERIPHERALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Yes/ | Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
Particular .
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No
issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 .7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No No
Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.48
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.54
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.65
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.44
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.33
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Shar;holfding Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shares
asa 7 O i !
class of securities (IX
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of urities (IX) No. Of No. of Underlylr}g
Catego No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. Of Outstanding
£ | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . Underlying . Outstanding | convertible
Category | of . underlying | held (VII) | (calculated . . . Underlying .
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
@) shareholder .| Depository | = as per . Outstanding
I1) shares equity . Total as a | convertible Granted of Warrants
(I1) Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, . Warrants
held (IV) | shares % of securities (XO) and ESOP etc.
(VD (VD) 1957) (VIII) ° (XB)
held Asa%of | Class Class | .0 (A+B+C) | (XA) x)=
V) (A+B+C2) | °&gX eg’Y (XA+XB+XC)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 6 10735450 10735450 | 68.16 10735450 10735450 | 68.16
Group
B) Public 6886 5015550 5015550 |31.84 5015550 5015550 |31.84
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 6892 15751000 15751000 | 100 15751000 15751000 | 100

04/11/2025, 13:59



Firefox

file:///C:/Users/WORTH/Desktop/Website%20Compliance/2024-25/04.11.2025/Shareholding%20Pa...

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
,asa % Number of | Number of | Non- Other gﬁ;ilels\lumber of
assuming full | Lockedin ) Shares Disposal encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . ’ ~
X (XIII) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
Category | SOnVertivle (XIV+XV+XVT) | Number of
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
@ shareholder | % percentage A A A held in
(In) of diluted ) sa ) sa 5 sa o o dematerialized
share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa % of form (XVIII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XIT)= No. | total | No. |total |No. |total No. |of total | No. | total catesory | catesory | catego
(VIDH(X) As | (@ |Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares 0 oy (i) gory (iii)g o
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (®) (®)
Promoter
(A) ﬁ‘mmoter 68.16 10735450
Group
B) Public 31.84 5015545 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 15750995 0 0 0

50f17
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

No. 252 % of Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Share
0 h cl f ities (IX i
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of each class of securities (IX) No. Of No. of Underlylpg
No. of Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category & . . shares shares shares . Shares . .
Name of the Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held (VII) | (calculated Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | convertible
Sr. No. shareholders | up equity | up ymg _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total Outstanding YIE | Egop securities, N
Shareholders Depository | = Outstand
. D ry as per asa% . utstanding
) (1I1) shares equity Receints (IVYH(V)+ | SCRR convertible Warrants Granted of Warrants
held (IV) | shares V1) P Vi) 1957) ,(VIIl) of securities (XB) (XO) and ESOP et
held Asa%of |Classeg: |Class| ;I;Ott?l (XA) X)=
v X Y oting XA+XB+X
\ (A+B+C2) °& rights (
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
(a) o 5 10535450 10535450 | 66.89 10535450 10535450 | 66.89
undivided
Family
(d) Any Other | 200000 200000 | 1.27 200000 200000 | 1.27
(specify)
(SX?(_SOtal 6 10735450 10735450 | 68.16 10735450 10735450 | 68.16
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 10735450 10735450 | 68.16 10735450 10735450 | 68.16
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(M+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8} Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
© Portfolio 37 37 0 37 37 0
Investors
Category II
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Sub-Total
1 37 37 0 37 37 0
(B)2) ‘ ‘
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2) nominal 6627 2220313 2220313 14.1 2220313 2220313 | 14.1
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 21 1219708 1219708 | 7.74 1219708 1219708 |7.74
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
. Resident
(1) . 68 75240 75240 0.48 75240 75240 0.48
Indians
(NRIs)
0 Bodies 39 500617 500617 | 3.18 500617 500617 | 3.18
Corporate
(m) Any Other |35 999635 999635 | 6.35 999635 999635 | 6.35
(specify)
Sub-Total 6885 5015513 5015513 | 31.84 5015513 5015513 |31.84
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 6886 5015550 5015550 |31.84 5015550 5015550 |31.84
(D+(B)
(2)+(B)
(€02 C)]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6892 15751000 15751000 | 100 15751000 15751000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 6892 15751000 15751000 | 100 15751000 15751000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,as a %
" Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal b bered Sub-cat . fsh
) shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbere ub-categorization of shares
conversion X1 XIV) XV) if any (XVI) (XVII) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Name of the :
Sr. No. asa held in
Shareholders percentage dematerialized
O . Asa Asa Asa
:ﬁiguted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIID) Sub- Sub- Sub-
capital) No. | total |No. |total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total catecorv | category | catego
(XI;I): (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares (a) | Shares Q) gory (ii) gory (iii)g Y
held held held held (b) held (b)
(VI H) (b) (b) (b)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
(a) undivided 66.89 10535450
Family
Any Other
@ (specify) 1.27 200000
Sub-Total
68.16 10735450
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 68.16 10735450
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(D+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
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2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
Portfolio
@) Investors 0 37
Category 11
Sub-Total
0 37
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2) nominal 14.1 2220308
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 7.74 1219708
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
. Resident
(6] Indians 0.48 75240
(NRIs)
Bodies
)] Corporate 3.18 500617
Any Other
(m) (specify) 6.35 999635
Sub-Total
31.84 5015508
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
31.84 5015545
(D+(B)
(2y+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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Total (

A+BHC2) 100 15750995
Total

(A+B+C) 100 15750995
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMINDER CHADHA
(HUF)

AMAR VEER KAUR
CHADHA

RAMINDER SINGH
CHADHA

JAYVIR
CHADHA

GANIV
CHADHA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAFHR4897H

ABNPC7798K

ACPPC3796A

AIEPC5910D

AWZPCI1234H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1793500

3740000

4921950

5000

75000

10535450

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VI)

1793500

3740000

4921950

5000

75000

10535450

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.39

23.74

31.25

0.03

0.48

66.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1793500

3740000

4921950

5000

75000

10535450

Total

1793500

3740000

4921950

5000

75000

10535450

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.39

23.74

31.25

0.03

0.48

66.89

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD)=(VII+X)

1793500

3740000

4921950

5000

75000

10535450

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

11.39

23.74

31.25

0.03

0.48

66.89

04/11/2025, 13:59



Firefox

12 of 17

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1793500

3740000
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4921950

5000

75000

10535450

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

04/11/2025, 13:59
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Any Other (specify)
Sr. No. 1
Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back
Name of the VERSATILE TRANSLINK PRIVATE LIMITED
Shareholders (I)
PAN (II) AAACVS5577A Total
No. of the 1 1
Shareholders (I)
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 200000 200000

held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 200000 200000
IV)HV)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.27 1.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 200000 200000

Total 200000 200000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.27 1.27

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and 200000 200000
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a | 1.27 1.27
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of

13 of 17 04/11/2025, 13:59
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

200000

200000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

04/11/2025, 13:59
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIIT GLOBAL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACCRS5344R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

122

1

130

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

816090

183545

794173

999635

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VI)

816090

183545

794173

999635

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.18

1.17

5.04

6.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

816090

183545

794173

999635

Total

816090

183545

794173

999635

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.18

1.17

5.04

6.35

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

816090

183545

794173

999635

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

5.18

1.17

5.04

6.35
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

816090

183545

794173

999635

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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