General information about company										
Scrip code	000000									
NSE Symbol	WORTH									
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED									
ISIN	INE196Y01018									
Name of the company	WORTH PERIPHERALS LIMITED									
Whether company is SME	No									
Class of Security	Equity Shares									
Type of report	Quarterly									
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025									
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date										
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)									
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No									

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/ No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No								
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No								
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No								
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No								
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No								
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No										
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No										
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No										
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No								
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No											

Table VI - State	ement showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.48
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.54
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.65
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.44
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.33

					Т	able I - Sı	ımmary Sta	tement h	olding	of specif	ied secur	ities			
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held	l in each	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights Total as a % of		Total as a	Underlying Outstanding convertible	Underlying Outstanding	Outstanding ESOP Granted	convertible securities, No. of Warrants
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	% of	securities (XA)	Warrants (XB)	(XC)	and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	10735450			10735450	68.16	10735450		10735450	68.16				
(B)	Public	6886	5015550			5015550	31.84	5015550		5015550	31.84				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	6892	15751000			15751000	100	15751000		15751000	100				

				Table	I - S	ummar	y St	atement	t holo	ling of sp	ecifie	ed securitie	s			
	Category	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as			Num Shar pleds (XIV	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Shar encu (XV	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cate;	gorization	of shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	68.16											10735450			
(B)	Public	31.84											5015545	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											15750995	0	0	0

			Ta	ble II -	- Statemen	t showing	shareholdii	ng patter	n of th	ie Promot	er and	Promoter	Group		
	Category &		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of each class		Rights held	l in	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of	No. of Share Underlying Outstanding
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a %	Underlying Outstanding convertible	Underlying Outstanding	Outstanding ESOP Granted	convertible securities, N of Warrants
	(1)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:Y	Total	of Total Voting rights	securities (XA)	Warrants (XB)	(XC)	and ESOP et (X) = (XA+XB+X
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholdi	ng patte	rn of the Pror	noter and Pr	omoter Group				I	l			
(1)	Indian														
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	5	10535450			10535450	66.89	10535450		10535450	66.89				
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	200000			200000	1.27	200000		200000	1.27				
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	10735450			10735450	68.16	10735450		10735450	68.16				
(2)	Foreign														
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		6	10735450			10735450	68.16	10735450		10735450	68.16				
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng sharehold	ing patte	ern of the Pub	olic sharehol	der								
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)													
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)													
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	37			37	0	37		37	0				

Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	37			37	0	37		37	0		
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Government	t(s)		l	I		I				
(4)	Non-institutio	ons											
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	6627	2220313			2220313	14.1	2220313		2220313	14.1		
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	21	1219708			1219708	7.74	1219708		1219708	7.74		
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	68	75240			75240	0.48	75240		75240	0.48		
(1)	Bodies Corporate	39	500617			500617	3.18	500617		500617	3.18		
(m)	Any Other (specify)	130	999635			999635	6.35	999635		999635	6.35		
Sub-Total (B)(4)		6885	5015513			5015513	31.84	5015513		5015513	31.84		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		6886	5015550			5015550	31.84	5015550		5015550	31.84		
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng sharehold	ing patter	rn of the No	n Promoter-	Non Public sha	areholder					
Total (A+B+C2)		6892	15751000			15751000	100	15751000		15751000	100		
Total (A+B+C)		6892	15751000			15751000	100	15751000		15751000	100		

7 of 17

		Table II - S	tatei	ment sh	owir	ng shar	eholo	ding pat	ttern	of the Pr	omot	ter and Pro	moter Group			
	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Num Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		or mbrances, y (XVI)	Shar encu (XV	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	share	holding	patte	rn of the	Prom	oter and	Prom	oter Group)	•		I.		
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	66.89											10535450			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1.27											200000			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		68.16											10735450			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		68.16											10735450			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shar	eholding	g patte	ern of the	e Pub	lic sharel	nolder			•	•	•		
(1)	Institutions (E	Oomestic)														

(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)														
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0											37	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		0											37	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State G	oven	nment(s))				•							
(4)	Non-institutio	ons														
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	14.1											2220308	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	7.74											1219708	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.48											75240	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	3.18											500617	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	6.35											999635	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		31.84											5015508	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		31.84											5015545	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showing	g shar	eholding	g patte	ern of the	e Non	Promote	er- No	n Public sh	arehol	der		ı	ı	<u> </u>

Total (A+B+C2)	100						15750995	
Total (A+B+C)	100						15750995	

		Individuals/	Hindu undivided Family	y		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMINDER CHADHA (HUF)	AMAR VEER KAUR CHADHA	RAMINDER SINGH CHADHA	JAYVIR CHADHA	GANIV CHADHA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFHR4897H	ABNPC7798K	ACPPC3796A	AIEPC5910D	AWZPC1234H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1793500	3740000	4921950	5000	75000	10535450
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1793500	3740000	4921950	5000	75000	10535450
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.39	23.74	31.25	0.03	0.48	66.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1793500	3740000	4921950	5000	75000	10535450
Total	1793500	3740000	4921950	5000	75000	10535450
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.39	23.74	31.25	0.03	0.48	66.89
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1793500	3740000	4921950	5000	75000	10535450
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.39	23.74	31.25	0.03	0.48	66.89

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	1793500	3740000	4921950	5000	75000	10535450
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Any Other (specify)						
Sr. No.	1						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VERSATILE TRANSLINK PRIVATE LIMITED						
PAN (II)	AAACV5577A	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	200000					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	200000	200000					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.27	1.27					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	200000	200000					
Total	200000	200000					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.27	1.27					
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	200000	200000					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	1.27	1.27					

diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	200000	200000		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group			

Any Other (specify)						
Sr. No.	1	2	3			
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	Clearing Members			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			VIJIT GLOBAL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			AACCR5344R	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	8	122	1	130		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	816090	183545	794173	999635		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	816090	183545	794173	999635		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.18	1.17	5.04	6.35		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX	X)			
Class eg: X	816090	183545	794173	999635		
Total	816090	183545	794173	999635		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.18	1.17	5.04	6.35		
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	816090	183545	794173	999635		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	5.18	1.17	5.04	6.35		

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	816090	183545	794173	999635			
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0			